A
bs
ol
ut
e
Ro
ta
ry

Betriebstemperatur /
Operating Temp.:	 -20/+70°C
Bestellbezeichnung / Ordering Code
S * * * * * / **
Welle
Shaft
Flansch
Flange
Ausgangsschaltung
Output
Optionen
Options
Anschluss
Connections
Auflösung
Resolution
3 = ø 6 mm
6 = ø 8 mm
1 = ø 10 mm
Auf Anfrage /
On request:
2 = ø 12 mm
1
3
6
Siehe
 vorherige
Seiten /
See
previous
pages
Digitalausgang max. 13 Bit (8.192) /
Digital output max 13 bit (8.192)
1 = GRAY
2 = GRAY
3 = GRAY
4 = BIN.
5 = BIN.
6 = BIN.
7 = BCD
8 = BCD
9 = BCD
NPN 11/24V
Push-Pull 11/24V
TTL 5V
NPN 11/24V
Push-Pull 11/24V
TTL 5V
NPN 11/24V
Push-Pull 11/24V
TTL 5V
A = None
B = Open Coll.
E = GRAY Excess
S = Strobe
Kabel / Cable
9 = Cable Axi
3 = Cable Rad
SUB-D 25p
N = 9413 Axi
R = 9413 Rad
M23 12p/16p
2 = 9416/9426 Axi
5 = 9416/9426 Rad
Max 8.192
360 = 360
1.024 = 1.024
4.096 = 4.096
...
BCD: Resolution Max 1024
Digitalausgang max. 17 Bit (131.072) /
Digital output max 17 bit (131.072)
2 = GRAY